
10/28/19 - 11/2/19

Hosted by Embry - Riddle Aeronautical University - Prescott

KPRC

Rank Contestants Team Score

Elapsed

Time

Tie

Break

NC

Points

Judges

Points

1 Contestant Kevin Peace 1111 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -

Prescott

48.00 0:00:00 0.00 10.00 14.00

2 Contestant Jonathan Van

Schooten

1122 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -

Prescott

43.00 0:00:00 0.00 9.00 13.00

3 Contestant Alex Carrillo 1313 Mt. San Antonio College 32.00 0:00:00 0.00 8.00 12.00

4 Contestant Francisco Gutierrez 1317 Mt. San Antonio College 28.00 0:00:00 0.00 7.00 11.00

5 Contestant Taha Yazdandoust 1620 Orange Coast College 27.00 0:00:00 0.00 6.00 10.00

6 Contestant Joseph White 1612 Orange Coast College 25.00 0:00:00 0.00 5.00 9.00

7 Contestant Carlos Medina 1212 California Baptist University 21.00 0:00:00 0.00 3.50 7.50

7 Contestant Rito Martinez 1514 Cypress College 21.00 0:00:00 0.00 3.50 7.50

9 Contestant Boris Simbirsky 1016 San Jose State University 20.00 0:00:00 0.00 2.00 6.00

10 Contestant James Manzo 1416 California Aeronautical

University

18.00 0:00:00 0.00 1.00 5.00

11 Contestant Salman Khan 1015 San Jose State University 15.00 0:00:00 0.00 0.00 4.00

12 Contestant Noel Jacobs 1513 Cypress College 13.00 0:00:00 0.00 0.00 3.00

13 Contestant Micah Currier 1211 California Baptist University 12.00 0:00:00 0.00 0.00 2.00

14 Contestant Benjamin Hurley 1412 California Aeronautical

University

11.00 0:00:00 0.00 0.00 1.00



Rank Contestants Team

Correct (Entire

test incl. fill-ins)

Correct Fill In

Answers

Tie

Break

NC

Points

Judges

Points

1 Contestant Brian LaFetra 1116 Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Prescott

179.00 29.00 24.00 10.00 35.00

2 Contestant Colin HoTseung 1110 Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Prescott

176.00 28.00 24.00 9.00 34.00

3 Contestant John Ritter 1117 Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Prescott

176.00 28.00 25.00 8.00 33.00

4 Contestant Karl Neserke 1119 Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Prescott

172.00 24.00 26.00 7.00 32.00

5 Contestant Richard Santi 1115 Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Prescott

171.00 28.00 24.00 6.00 31.00

6 Contestant Carl Blank 1312 Mt. San Antonio

College

102.00 12.00 14.00 5.00 30.00

7 Contestant Sam Barnes 1311 Mt. San Antonio

College

101.00 12.00 5.00 4.00 29.00

8 Contestant Tyler Wood 1411 California

Aeronautical

University

91.00 6.00 13.00 3.00 28.00

9 Contestant Noel Jacobs 1513 Cypress College 88.00 6.00 2.00 2.00 27.00

10 Contestant Joshua Shandley 1210 California Baptist

University

84.00 13.00 7.00 1.00 26.00

11 Contestant Charles Gonzaga 1024 San Jose State

University

83.00 6.00 4.00 0.00 25.00

12 Contestant Robbie Rickelton 1023 San Jose State

University

79.00 5.00 6.00 0.00 24.00

13 Contestant Francisco

Gutierrez

1317 Mt. San Antonio

College

75.00 10.00 4.00 0.00 23.00

14 Contestant David Evers 1014 San Jose State

University

72.00 3.00 4.00 0.00 22.00

15 Contestant Shane Wagner 1029 San Jose State

University

68.00 6.00 5.00 0.00 21.00

16 Contestant Joshua Cadaing 1218 California Baptist

University

66.00 5.00 3.00 0.00 20.00

17 Contestant Kevin Arias 1028 San Jose State

University

64.00 5.00 5.00 0.00 19.00

18 Contestant Sarah Flores 1316 Mt. San Antonio

College

61.00 4.00 5.00 0.00 18.00

19 Contestant Luke Ferrene 1216 California Baptist

University

56.00 6.00 6.00 0.00 17.00

20 Contestant Baron Sun 1320 Mt. San Antonio

College

55.00 3.00 5.00 0.00 16.00

21 Contestant Juan Montoya 1515 Cypress College 55.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 15.00

22 Contestant Nathan Riddle 1617 Orange Coast College 52.00 6.00 4.00 0.00 14.00

23 Contestant Natalie Sourbeck 1214 California Baptist

University

52.00 3.00 1.00 0.00 13.00

24 Contestant A. Hernandez 1619 Orange Coast College 52.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 12.00

25 Contestant Derek Bahrami 1616 Orange Coast College 47.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 11.00



Rank Contestants Team

Correct (Entire

test incl. fill-ins)

Correct Fill In

Answers

Tie

Break

NC

Points

Judges

Points

26 Contestant James Manzo 1416 California

Aeronautical

University

46.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 10.00

27 Contestant Corey Perigo 1415 California

Aeronautical

University

46.00 2.00 1.00 0.00 9.00

28 Contestant James Sutter 1219 California Baptist

University

46.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 8.00

29 Contestant Rito Martinez 1514 Cypress College 46.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 7.00

30 Contestant Jayden Castro 1410 California

Aeronautical

University

43.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 6.00

31 Contestant Anond

Thairatanakul

1510 Cypress College 41.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 5.00

32 Contestant Brandon Buckley-

Wynne

1418 California

Aeronautical

University

39.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 4.00

33 Contestant Chase Black 1613 Orange Coast College 39.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 3.00

34 Contestant Walther Gonzales 1512 Cypress College 36.00 3.00 1.00 0.00 2.00

35 Contestant Joseph White 1612 Orange Coast College 34.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00

Rank Team Rank NC Points Judges Points

1 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 1.00 0.00 0.00



Rank Contestants Team Correct

Elapsed

Time

NC

Points

Judges

Points

1 Contestant Doug Niemela 1126 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -

Prescott

37.00 0:59:41 10.00 33.00

2 Contestant Jonathan Van

Schooten

1122 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -

Prescott

36.00 0:58:30 9.00 32.00

3 Contestant Erin Teal 1120 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -

Prescott

35.00 0:58:57 8.00 31.00

4 Contestant Karl Neserke 1119 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -

Prescott

34.00 0:51:20 7.00 30.00

5 Contestant Karen Lau 1125 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -

Prescott

24.00 0:58:40 6.00 29.00

6 Contestant Peter Ruth 1011 San Jose State University 21.00 0:58:49 5.00 28.00

7 Contestant Noel Jacobs 1513 Cypress College 19.00 0:56:46 4.00 27.00

8 Contestant Francisco Gutierrez 1317 Mt. San Antonio College 18.00 0:56:40 3.00 26.00

9 Contestant Michelle Cornejo 1615 Orange Coast College 18.00 0:59:06 2.00 25.00

10 Contestant Robbie Rickelton 1023 San Jose State University 18.00 0:59:31 1.00 24.00

11 Contestant Grant Cherry 1314 Mt. San Antonio College 16.00 0:58:28 0.00 23.00

12 Contestant Christian Fajardo 1315 Mt. San Antonio College 15.00 0:49:46 0.00 22.00

13 Contestant Natalie Sourbeck 1214 California Baptist University 15.00 0:56:32 0.00 21.00

14 Contestant Anond Thairatanakul 1510 Cypress College 15.00 0:58:12 0.00 20.00

15 Contestant Mario Zepeda 1321 Mt. San Antonio College 15.00 0:58:21 0.00 19.00

16 Contestant Tyler Wood 1411 California Aeronautical University 15.00 0:58:45 0.00 18.00

17 Contestant Rito Martinez 1514 Cypress College 14.00 0:47:01 0.00 17.00

18 Contestant Luke Ferrene 1216 California Baptist University 14.00 0:50:49 0.00 16.00

19 Contestant Bishoy Frigalla 1413 California Aeronautical University 14.00 0:58:53 0.00 15.00

20 Contestant Ariana Chavez 1220 California Baptist University 13.00 0:53:37 0.00 14.00

21 Contestant James Sutter 1219 California Baptist University 13.00 0:59:17 0.00 13.00

22 Contestant Adan Rodriguez 1019 San Jose State University 13.00 0:59:19 0.00 12.00

23 Contestant Kevin Arias 1028 San Jose State University 12.00 0:59:18 0.00 11.00

24 Contestant Chase Black 1613 Orange Coast College 12.00 1:00:00 0.00 10.00

25 Contestant Benjamin Hurley 1412 California Aeronautical University 11.00 0:54:13 0.00 9.00

26 Contestant Baron Sun 1320 Mt. San Antonio College 11.00 0:55:55 0.00 8.00

27 Contestant Jennifer Phillips 1614 Orange Coast College 11.00 0:58:48 0.00 7.00

28 Contestant Derek Bahrami 1616 Orange Coast College 11.00 1:00:00 0.00 6.00

29 Contestant Eric Felix 1511 Cypress College 10.00 0:59:25 0.00 5.00

30 Contestant Walther Gonzales 1512 Cypress College 9.00 0:44:43 0.00 4.00

31 Contestant Isabel Burton 1618 Orange Coast College 9.00 0:57:11 0.00 3.00

32 Contestant Akshay Akarte 1025 San Jose State University 8.00 0:58:07 0.00 2.00

33 Contestant Anika Borger 1215 California Baptist University 6.00 0:58:41 0.00 1.00



Rank Team Points

1 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 238.00

2 San Jose State University 66.00

3 Cypress College 60.00

4 California Aeronautical University 44.00

5 California Baptist University 39.00

6 Mt. San Antonio College 38.00

7 Orange Coast College 27.00

Rank Team Points

1 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 158.00

2 Mt. San Antonio College 45.00

3 San Jose State University 22.00

4 Orange Coast College 21.00

5 Cypress College 17.50

6 California Aeronautical University 7.00

7 California Baptist University 4.50

Rank Contestants Team Score NC Points Judges Points

1 Contestant Jonathan Van Schooten 1122 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 2,096.00 10.00 14.00

2 Contestant Kevin Peace 1111 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 2,212.00 9.00 13.00

3 Contestant Akshay Akarte 1025 San Jose State University 5,524.00 8.00 12.00

4 Contestant Francisco Gutierrez 1317 Mt. San Antonio College 6,924.00 7.00 11.00

5 Contestant Carl Blank 1312 Mt. San Antonio College 8,393.00 6.00 10.00

6 Contestant Nitin Selvamani 1020 San Jose State University 8,810.00 5.00 9.00

7 Contestant Anond Thairatanakul 1510 Cypress College 10,639.00 4.00 8.00

8 Contestant Taha Yazdandoust 1620 Orange Coast College 14,933.00 3.00 7.00

9 Contestant Rito Martinez 1514 Cypress College 15,500.00 2.00 6.00

10 Contestant Joseph White 1612 Orange Coast College 16,223.00 1.00 5.00

11 Contestant Brandon Walker 1213 California Baptist University 32,308.00 0.00 4.00

12 Contestant Michael McCarthy 1217 California Baptist University 34,549.00 0.00 3.00

Contestant Corey Perigo 1415 California Aeronautical University DQ 0.00 0.00

Contestant Brandon Buckley-Wynne 1418 California Aeronautical University DQ 0.00 0.00



Rank Contestants Team Score NC Points Judges Points

1 Pilot Trevor White 1118 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 7.00 10.00 7.00

2 Pilot Noel Jacobs 1513 Cypress College 6.00 9.00 6.00

3 Pilot Benjamin Hurley 1412 California Aeronautical University 5.00 8.00 5.00

4 Pilot Micah Currier 1211 California Baptist University 4.00 7.00 4.00

5 Pilot Francisco Gutierrez 1317 Mt. San Antonio College 3.00 6.00 3.00

6 Pilot Taha Yazdandoust 1620 Orange Coast College 2.00 5.00 2.00

7 Pilot Edan Ben-Moshe 1026 San Jose State University 1.00 4.00 1.00

Rank Team Points

1 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 1,001.00

2 Mt. San Antonio College 551.00

3 California Baptist University 504.50

4 San Jose State University 502.00

5 Cypress College 498.00

6 California Aeronautical University 384.00

7 Orange Coast College 338.50



Rank Contestants Team Score NC Points Judges Points

1 Dropmaster Bishoy Frigalla 1413 California Aeronautical University 44.00 10.00 33.00

Pilot Alex Carrillo 1313 Mt. San Antonio College 0.00 0.00

2 Dropmaster Rito Martinez 1514 Cypress College 106.00 9.00 32.00

Pilot Anond Thairatanakul 1510 Cypress College 0.00 0.00

3 Dropmaster Matthew Eiss 1414 California Aeronautical University 116.00 8.00 31.00

Pilot Jayden Castro 1410 California Aeronautical University 0.00 0.00

4 Dropmaster Brian LaFetra 1116 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 124.00 7.00 30.00

Pilot Trevor White 1118 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 0.00 0.00

5 Dropmaster Ben Lamer 1112 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 149.00 6.00 29.00

Pilot Jonathan Van Schooten 1122 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 0.00 0.00

6 Dropmaster John Ritter 1117 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 174.00 5.00 28.00

Pilot Ben Lamer 1112 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 0.00 0.00

7 Dropmaster Walther Gonzales 1512 Cypress College 179.00 4.00 27.00

Pilot Rito Martinez 1514 Cypress College 0.00 0.00

8 Dropmaster Luke Ferrene 1216 California Baptist University 180.00 3.00 26.00

Pilot Joshua Shandley 1210 California Baptist University 0.00 0.00

9 Dropmaster James Sutter 1219 California Baptist University 195.00 2.00 25.00

Pilot Joshua Shandley 1210 California Baptist University 0.00 0.00

10 Dropmaster Michael McCarthy 1217 California Baptist University 203.00 1.00 24.00

Pilot Joshua Cadaing 1218 California Baptist University 0.00 0.00

11 Dropmaster Sam Barnes 1311 Mt. San Antonio College 204.00 0.00 23.00

Pilot Carl Blank 1312 Mt. San Antonio College 0.00 0.00

12 Dropmaster Chase Black 1613 Orange Coast College 212.00 0.00 21.50

Pilot Taha Yazdandoust 1620 Orange Coast College 0.00 0.00

12 Dropmaster Anika Borger 1215 California Baptist University 212.00 0.00 21.50

Pilot Carlos Medina 1212 California Baptist University 0.00 0.00

14 Dropmaster Josh Wiese 1123 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 218.00 0.00 20.00

Pilot Richard Santi 1115 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 0.00 0.00

15 Dropmaster Natalie Sourbeck 1214 California Baptist University 229.00 0.00 19.00

Pilot Joshua Cadaing 1218 California Baptist University 0.00 0.00

16 Dropmaster Grace Ochoa 1030 San Jose State University 242.00 0.00 18.00

Pilot Adan Rodriguez 1019 San Jose State University 0.00 0.00

17 Dropmaster Juan Montoya 1515 Cypress College 245.00 0.00 17.00

Pilot Noel Jacobs 1513 Cypress College 0.00 0.00

18 Dropmaster Isabel Burton 1618 Orange Coast College 248.00 0.00 16.00

Pilot Joseph White 1612 Orange Coast College 0.00 0.00

19 Dropmaster Baron Sun 1320 Mt. San Antonio College 253.00 0.00 15.00

Pilot Jose Aguero 1310 Mt. San Antonio College 0.00 0.00



Rank Contestants Team Score NC Points Judges Points

20 Dropmaster Derek Bahrami 1616 Orange Coast College 257.00 0.00 14.00

Pilot Taha Yazdandoust 1620 Orange Coast College 0.00 0.00

21 Dropmaster Mario Zepeda 1321 Mt. San Antonio College 278.00 0.00 13.00

Pilot Christian Fajardo 1315 Mt. San Antonio College 0.00 0.00

22 Dropmaster Erin Teal 1120 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 313.00 0.00 12.00

Pilot Kevin Peace 1111 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 0.00 0.00

23 Dropmaster Shaun Tucker 1034 San Jose State University 325.00 0.00 11.00

Pilot Akshay Akarte 1025 San Jose State University 0.00 0.00

24 Dropmaster Michelle Cornejo 1615 Orange Coast College 344.00 0.00 10.00

Pilot A. Hernandez 1619 Orange Coast College 0.00 0.00

25 Dropmaster Sarah Flores 1316 Mt. San Antonio College 353.00 0.00 9.00

Pilot Francisco Gutierrez 1317 Mt. San Antonio College 0.00 0.00

26 Dropmaster John Borden IV 1031 San Jose State University 360.00 0.00 8.00

Pilot Barrett Connely 1012 San Jose State University 0.00 0.00

27 Dropmaster Sierra Brannon-Young 1032 San Jose State University 560.00 0.00 7.00

Pilot Salman Khan 1015 San Jose State University 0.00 0.00

28 Dropmaster Noel Jacobs 1513 Cypress College 698.00 0.00 6.00

Pilot Juan Montoya 1515 Cypress College 0.00 0.00

29 Dropmaster Jennifer Phillips 1614 Orange Coast College 728.00 0.00 5.00

Pilot Rakshanda Rajkumar 1033 San Jose State University 0.00 0.00

Dropmaster Grant Cherry 1314 Mt. San Antonio College DQ 0.00 0.00

Pilot Alex Carrillo 1313 Mt. San Antonio College 0.00 0.00

Dropmaster Anond Thairatanakul 1510 Cypress College DQ 0.00 0.00

Pilot Eric Felix 1511 Cypress College 0.00 0.00

Dropmaster David Evers 1014 San Jose State University DQ 0.00 0.00

Pilot Kenneth Behlen 1027 San Jose State University 0.00 0.00

Dropmaster Corey Perigo 1415 California Aeronautical University DQ 0.00 0.00

Pilot Boris Simbirsky 1016 San Jose State University 0.00 0.00

Contestants Team Team Number NC Points Judges Points

Contestant Kelly Todd 1021 San Jose State University 10.00 0.00 0.00

Contestant Jonathan Van Schooten 1122 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 11.00 0.00 0.00

Contestant Joshua Shandley 1210 California Baptist University 12.00 0.00 0.00

Contestant Francisco Gutierrez 1317 Mt. San Antonio College 13.00 0.00 0.00

Contestant James Manzo 1416 California Aeronautical University 14.00 0.00 0.00

Contestant Anond Thairatanakul 1510 Cypress College 15.00 0.00 0.00

Contestant Joseph White 1612 Orange Coast College 16.00 0.00 0.00



Rank Contestants Team Score Tiebreak NC Points Judges Points

1 Pilot Trevor White 1118 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 22.00 0.00 20.00 33.00

2 Pilot Colin HoTseung 1110 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 37.00 0.00 18.00 32.00

3 Pilot Richard Santi 1115 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 75.00 0.00 16.00 31.00

4 Pilot Kevin Peace 1111 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 83.00 0.00 14.00 30.00

5 Pilot Ben Lamer 1112 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 207.00 0.00 12.00 29.00

6 Pilot Jayden Castro 1410 California Aeronautical University 225.00 0.00 10.00 28.00

7 Pilot James Manzo 1416 California Aeronautical University 315.00 0.00 8.00 27.00

8 Pilot Joshua Shandley 1210 California Baptist University 400.00 0.00 6.00 26.00

9 Pilot Noel Jacobs 1513 Cypress College 415.00 0.00 4.00 25.00

10 Pilot Eric Felix 1511 Cypress College 440.00 0.00 2.00 24.00

11 Pilot Alex Carrillo 1313 Mt. San Antonio College 460.00 0.00 0.00 23.00

12 Pilot Joshua Cadaing 1218 California Baptist University 480.00 0.00 0.00 22.00

13 Pilot Rakshanda Rajkumar 1033 San Jose State University 530.00 0.00 0.00 21.00

14 Pilot Corey Perigo 1415 California Aeronautical University 555.00 0.00 0.00 20.00

15 Pilot Anond Thairatanakul 1510 Cypress College 585.00 0.00 0.00 19.00

16 Pilot Salman Khan 1015 San Jose State University 600.00 0.00 0.00 17.00

16 Pilot Boris Simbirsky 1016 San Jose State University 600.00 0.00 0.00 17.00

16 Pilot Barrett Connely 1012 San Jose State University 600.00 0.00 0.00 17.00

19 Pilot Rito Martinez 1514 Cypress College 640.00 0.00 0.00 15.00

20 Pilot Edan Ben-Moshe 1026 San Jose State University 650.00 0.00 0.00 14.00

21 Pilot Benjamin Hurley 1412 California Aeronautical University 700.00 0.00 0.00 13.00

22 Pilot Jose Aguero 1310 Mt. San Antonio College 725.00 0.00 0.00 12.00

23 Pilot Juan Montoya 1515 Cypress College 800.00 0.00 0.00 11.00

24 Pilot Joseph White 1612 Orange Coast College 825.00 0.00 0.00 10.00

25 Pilot A. Hernandez 1619 Orange Coast College 950.00 0.00 0.00 9.00

26 Pilot Micah Currier 1211 California Baptist University 975.00 0.00 0.00 8.00

27 Pilot Carlos Medina 1212 California Baptist University 995.00 0.00 0.00 7.00

28 Pilot Jake McKee 1319 Mt. San Antonio College 1,150.00 0.00 0.00 6.00

29 Pilot Ariana Chavez 1220 California Baptist University 1,265.00 0.00 0.00 5.00

30 Pilot Blane Komin 1417 California Aeronautical University 1,350.00 0.00 0.00 4.00

31 Pilot Taha Yazdandoust 1620 Orange Coast College 1,508.00 0.00 0.00 3.00

Pilot Francisco Gutierrez 1317 Mt. San Antonio College DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pilot Sonia Jimenez 1318 Mt. San Antonio College DQ 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rank Team Rank NC Points Judges Points

1 Cypress College 0.00 0.00 0.00



Rank Team Points

1 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 396.00

2 San Jose State University 88.00

3 Mt. San Antonio College 83.00

4 Cypress College 77.50

5 California Aeronautical University 51.00

6 Orange Coast College 48.00

7 California Baptist University 43.50



Rank Contestants Team Score Tiebreak NC Points Judges Points

1 Pilot Colin HoTseung 1110 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 22.00 0.00 20.00 32.00

2 Pilot Trevor White 1118 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 34.00 0.00 18.00 31.00

3 Pilot Ben Lamer 1112 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 36.00 0.00 16.00 30.00

4 Pilot Kevin Peace 1111 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 67.00 0.00 14.00 29.00

5 Pilot Francisco Gutierrez 1317 Mt. San Antonio College 203.00 0.00 12.00 28.00

6 Pilot Boris Simbirsky 1016 San Jose State University 318.00 0.00 10.00 27.00

7 Pilot Jonathan Van Schooten 1122 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 370.00 0.00 8.00 26.00

8 Pilot Akshay Akarte 1025 San Jose State University 375.00 0.00 6.00 25.00

9 Pilot Taha Yazdandoust 1620 Orange Coast College 420.00 0.00 4.00 24.00

10 Pilot Carlos Medina 1212 California Baptist University 443.00 0.00 2.00 23.00

11 Pilot Anond Thairatanakul 1510 Cypress College 490.00 0.00 0.00 22.00

12 Pilot Noel Jacobs 1513 Cypress College 498.00 0.00 0.00 21.00

13 Pilot Barrett Connely 1012 San Jose State University 600.00 0.00 0.00 20.00

14 Pilot Eric Felix 1511 Cypress College 610.00 0.00 0.00 19.00

15 Pilot Blane Komin 1417 California Aeronautical University 615.00 0.00 0.00 18.00

16 Pilot Alex Carrillo 1313 Mt. San Antonio College 650.00 0.00 0.00 17.00

17 Pilot Christian Fajardo 1315 Mt. San Antonio College 670.00 0.00 0.00 16.00

18 Pilot Joshua Shandley 1210 California Baptist University 785.00 0.00 0.00 15.00

19 Pilot Micah Currier 1211 California Baptist University 825.00 0.00 0.00 13.50

19 Pilot Rito Martinez 1514 Cypress College 825.00 0.00 0.00 13.50

21 Pilot Carl Blank 1312 Mt. San Antonio College 885.00 0.00 0.00 12.00

22 Pilot Benjamin Hurley 1412 California Aeronautical University 950.00 0.00 0.00 11.00

23 Pilot Jayden Castro 1410 California Aeronautical University 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 10.00

24 Pilot Joshua Cadaing 1218 California Baptist University 1,045.00 0.00 0.00 9.00

25 Pilot James Manzo 1416 California Aeronautical University 1,060.00 0.00 0.00 8.00

26 Pilot Ariana Chavez 1220 California Baptist University 1,180.00 0.00 0.00 7.00

27 Pilot Salman Khan 1015 San Jose State University 1,300.00 0.00 0.00 6.00

28 Pilot Jake McKee 1319 Mt. San Antonio College 1,365.00 0.00 0.00 5.00

29 Pilot David Evers 1014 San Jose State University 1,400.00 0.00 0.00 4.00

30 Pilot A. Hernandez 1619 Orange Coast College 1,425.00 0.00 0.00 3.00

31 Pilot Juan Montoya 1515 Cypress College 1,445.00 0.00 0.00 2.00

Pilot Joseph White 1612 Orange Coast College DQ 0.00 0.00 0.00



Rank Contestants Team Correct Elapsed Time NC Points Judges Points

1 Contestant Ben Lamer 1112 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 32.00 1:09:55 10.00 35.00

2 Contestant Josh Wiese 1123 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 31.00 1:04:37 9.00 34.00

3 Contestant Kevin Peace 1111 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 29.00 1:08:48 8.00 33.00

4 Contestant Carol Martin 1121 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 28.00 1:09:33 7.00 32.00

5 Contestant Matt Arnovick 1114 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 23.00 1:08:45 6.00 31.00

6 Contestant Francisco Gutierrez 1317 Mt. San Antonio College 20.00 1:07:49 5.00 30.00

7 Contestant Joseph White 1612 Orange Coast College 19.00 1:09:32 4.00 29.00

8 Contestant Benjamin Hurley 1412 California Aeronautical University 18.00 1:00:10 3.00 28.00

9 Contestant Noel Jacobs 1513 Cypress College 18.00 1:08:04 2.00 27.00

10 Contestant David Evers 1014 San Jose State University 18.00 1:09:49 1.00 26.00

11 Contestant Matthew Eiss 1414 California Aeronautical University 17.00 1:04:37 0.00 25.00

12 Contestant Taha Yazdandoust 1620 Orange Coast College 17.00 1:08:58 0.00 24.00

13 Contestant Brandon Walker 1213 California Baptist University 17.00 1:59:50 0.00 23.00

14 Contestant Jake McKee 1319 Mt. San Antonio College 16.00 1:00:37 0.00 22.00

15 Contestant Boris Simbirsky 1016 San Jose State University 16.00 1:06:48 0.00 21.00

16 Contestant Sonia Jimenez 1318 Mt. San Antonio College 16.00 1:07:13 0.00 20.00

17 Contestant Juan Montoya 1515 Cypress College 16.00 1:07:37 0.00 19.00

18 Contestant Christian Fajardo 1315 Mt. San Antonio College 16.00 1:08:42 0.00 18.00

19 Contestant Natalie Sourbeck 1214 California Baptist University 16.00 1:58:57 0.00 17.00

20 Contestant Nathan Riddle 1617 Orange Coast College 15.00 1:07:23 0.00 16.00

21 Contestant Anika Borger 1215 California Baptist University 15.00 1:58:24 0.00 15.00

22 Contestant Sarah Flores 1316 Mt. San Antonio College 14.00 1:01:58 0.00 14.00

23 Contestant Eric Felix 1511 Cypress College 14.00 1:06:59 0.00 13.00

24 Contestant Anond Thairatanakul 1510 Cypress College 14.00 1:10:00 0.00 12.00

25 Contestant Bishoy Frigalla 1413 California Aeronautical University 13.00 0:53:03 0.00 11.00

26 Contestant Michael McCarthy 1217 California Baptist University 13.00 1:05:09 0.00 10.00

27 Contestant A. Hernandez 1619 Orange Coast College 13.00 1:09:25 0.00 9.00

28 Contestant Rito Martinez 1514 Cypress College 12.00 1:00:16 0.00 8.00

29 Contestant Taylor Wilson 1611 Orange Coast College 12.00 1:08:45 0.00 7.00

30 Contestant Joshua Cadaing 1218 California Baptist University 12.00 1:09:48 0.00 6.00

31 Contestant Kenneth Behlen 1027 San Jose State University 12.00 1:10:00 0.00 5.00

32 Contestant Blane Komin 1417 California Aeronautical University 11.00 1:10:00 0.00 4.00

33 Contestant Jayden Castro 1410 California Aeronautical University 8.00 0:53:21 0.00 3.00

34 Contestant Salman Khan 1015 San Jose State University 7.00 1:08:10 0.00 2.00

35 Contestant Barrett Connely 1012 San Jose State University 5.00 0:55:54 0.00 1.00



Rank Contestant Team

Total

Points

First Tie Break

(Computer Accuracy)

Second Tie Break

(Aircraft Recognition)

Third Tie Break

(Message Drop)

1 Ben Lamer 1112 Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Prescott

58.00 0.00 0.00 6.00

2 Kevin Peace 1111 Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Prescott

55.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 Colin HoTseung 1110 Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Prescott

38.00 0.00 9.00 0.00

4 Trevor White 1118 Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Prescott

38.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5 Francisco

Gutierrez

1317 Mt. San Antonio

College

35.00 3.00 0.00 0.00

6 Richard Santi 1115 Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Prescott

34.00 0.00 6.00 0.00

7 Rito Martinez 1514 Cypress College 25.50 0.00 0.00 9.00

8 Alex Carrillo 1313 Mt. San Antonio

College

24.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9 Joshua

Shandley

1210 California Baptist

University

18.00 0.00 1.00 0.00

10 Julia Bradley 1022 San Jose State

University

18.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11 Erin Teal 1120 Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Prescott

16.00 8.00 0.00 0.00

12 Anond

Thairatanakul

1510 Cypress College 16.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13 David Evers 1014 San Jose State

University

15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

14 Edan Ben-

Moshe

1026 San Jose State

University

14.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



Rank Contestant Team Points

1 Ben Lamer 1112 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 64.00

2 Kevin Peace 1111 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 55.00

3 Trevor White 1118 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 48.00

4 Colin HoTseung 1110 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 47.00

5 Francisco Gutierrez 1317 Mt. San Antonio College 44.00

6 Richard Santi 1115 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 40.00

7 Jonathan Van Schooten 1122 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 36.00

8 Rito Martinez 1514 Cypress College 34.50

9 Taha Yazdandoust 1620 Orange Coast College 26.00

10 Alex Carrillo 1313 Mt. San Antonio College 24.00

10 Erin Teal 1120 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 24.00

12 Noel Jacobs 1513 Cypress College 21.00

13 Joseph White 1612 Orange Coast College 20.00

14 Joshua Shandley 1210 California Baptist University 19.00

15 Edan Ben-Moshe 1026 San Jose State University 18.00

15 Julia Bradley 1022 San Jose State University 18.00

17 Brian LaFetra 1116 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 17.00

18 Anond Thairatanakul 1510 Cypress College 16.00

19 David Evers 1014 San Jose State University 15.00

20 Akshay Akarte 1025 San Jose State University 14.00

20 Karl Neserke 1119 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 14.00

22 John Ritter 1117 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 13.00

23 Boris Simbirsky 1016 San Jose State University 12.00

24 Carl Blank 1312 Mt. San Antonio College 11.00

24 Benjamin Hurley 1412 California Aeronautical University 11.00

26 Doug Niemela 1126 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 10.00

26 Bishoy Frigalla 1413 California Aeronautical University 10.00

26 Jayden Castro 1410 California Aeronautical University 10.00

29 James Manzo 1416 California Aeronautical University 9.00

29 Josh Wiese 1123 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 9.00

31 Matthew Eiss 1414 California Aeronautical University 8.00

32 Micah Currier 1211 California Baptist University 7.00

32 Carol Martin 1121 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 7.00

34 Karen Lau 1125 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 6.00

34 Ariana Chavez 1220 California Baptist University 6.00

34 Matt Arnovick 1114 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 6.00

37 Carlos Medina 1212 California Baptist University 5.50

38 Nitin Selvamani 1020 San Jose State University 5.00



Rank Contestant Team Points

38 Peter Ruth 1011 San Jose State University 5.00

40 Walther Gonzales 1512 Cypress College 4.00

40 Sam Barnes 1311 Mt. San Antonio College 4.00

42 Tyler Wood 1411 California Aeronautical University 3.00

42 Luke Ferrene 1216 California Baptist University 3.00

44 Michelle Cornejo 1615 Orange Coast College 2.00

44 James Sutter 1219 California Baptist University 2.00

44 Eric Felix 1511 Cypress College 2.00

47 Robbie Rickelton 1023 San Jose State University 1.00

47 Michael McCarthy 1217 California Baptist University 1.00

49 Joshua Cadaing 1218 California Baptist University 0.00

49 Grace Ochoa 1030 San Jose State University 0.00

49 Adan Rodriguez 1019 San Jose State University 0.00

49 Grant Cherry 1314 Mt. San Antonio College 0.00

49 Juan Montoya 1515 Cypress College 0.00

49 Isabel Burton 1618 Orange Coast College 0.00

49 Natalie Sourbeck 1214 California Baptist University 0.00

49 Charles Gonzaga 1024 San Jose State University 0.00

49 Baron Sun 1320 Mt. San Antonio College 0.00

49 Christian Fajardo 1315 Mt. San Antonio College 0.00

49 Barrett Connely 1012 San Jose State University 0.00

49 Sarah Flores 1316 Mt. San Antonio College 0.00

49 Jennifer Phillips 1614 Orange Coast College 0.00

49 Rakshanda Rajkumar 1033 San Jose State University 0.00

49 Shaun Tucker 1034 San Jose State University 0.00

49 Chase Black 1613 Orange Coast College 0.00

49 Derek Bahrami 1616 Orange Coast College 0.00

49 Jose Aguero 1310 Mt. San Antonio College 0.00

49 Salman Khan 1015 San Jose State University 0.00

49 John Borden IV 1031 San Jose State University 0.00

49 Blane Komin 1417 California Aeronautical University 0.00

49 Kelly Todd 1021 San Jose State University 0.00

49 Shane Wagner 1029 San Jose State University 0.00

49 Brandon Walker 1213 California Baptist University 0.00

49 Sonia Jimenez 1318 Mt. San Antonio College 0.00

49 Corey Perigo 1415 California Aeronautical University 0.00

49 Nathan Riddle 1617 Orange Coast College 0.00

49 Jake McKee 1319 Mt. San Antonio College 0.00

49 Taylor Wilson 1611 Orange Coast College 0.00



Rank Contestant Team Points

49 Sierra Brannon-Young 1032 San Jose State University 0.00

49 Brandon Buckley-Wynne 1418 California Aeronautical University 0.00

49 Sam Scholz 1035 San Jose State University 0.00

49 Mario Zepeda 1321 Mt. San Antonio College 0.00

49 Kenneth Behlen 1027 San Jose State University 0.00

49 Anika Borger 1215 California Baptist University 0.00

49 Kevin Arias 1028 San Jose State University 0.00

49 A. Hernandez 1619 Orange Coast College 0.00

49 Tyler Powell 1221 California Baptist University 0.00

Rank Team Points

1 Mt. San Antonio College 83.00

2 Cypress College 77.50

3 Orange Coast College 48.00

Rank Contestants Team Score Tiebreak NC Points Judges Points

1 Pilot Rito Martinez 1514 Cypress College 520.22 0.00 20.00 5.00

Safety Observer Walther Gonzales 1512 Cypress College 0.00 0.00

2 Pilot Julia Bradley 1022 San Jose State University 718.32 0.00 18.00 4.00

Safety Observer Kelly Todd 1021 San Jose State University 0.00 0.00

3 Pilot Alex Carrillo 1313 Mt. San Antonio College 1,054.73 0.00 16.00 3.00

Safety Observer Sonia Jimenez 1318 Mt. San Antonio College 0.00 0.00

4 Pilot David Evers 1014 San Jose State University 3,054.56 0.00 14.00 2.00

Safety Observer Sam Scholz 1035 San Jose State University 0.00 0.00

5 Pilot Anond Thairatanakul 1510 Cypress College 3,089.11 0.00 12.00 1.00

Safety Observer Eric Felix 1511 Cypress College 0.00 0.00



Rank Contestants Team Score Tiebreak

NC

Points

Judges

Points

1 Pilot Ben Lamer 1112 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -

Prescott

12.00 0.00 20.00 12.00

Safety

Observer

Kevin Peace 1111 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -

Prescott

0.00 0.00

2 Pilot Richard Santi 1115 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -

Prescott

16.00 0.00 18.00 11.00

Safety

Observer

Trevor White 1118 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -

Prescott

0.00 0.00

3 Pilot Erin Teal 1120 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -

Prescott

30.00 0.00 16.00 10.00

Safety

Observer

Jonathan Van

Schooten

1122 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -

Prescott

0.00 0.00

4 Pilot Edan Ben-Moshe 1026 San Jose State University 369.00 0.00 14.00 9.00

Safety

Observer

Peter Ruth 1011 San Jose State University 0.00 0.00

5 Pilot Joshua Shandley 1210 California Baptist University 701.21 0.00 12.00 8.00

Safety

Observer

Joshua Cadaing 1218 California Baptist University 0.00 0.00

6 Pilot Joseph White 1612 Orange Coast College 887.51 0.00 10.00 7.00

Safety

Observer

A. Hernandez 1619 Orange Coast College 0.00 0.00

7 Pilot Taha Yazdandoust 1620 Orange Coast College 1,054.55 0.00 8.00 6.00

Safety

Observer

Nathan Riddle 1617 Orange Coast College 0.00 0.00

8 Pilot Ariana Chavez 1220 California Baptist University 1,864.32 0.00 6.00 5.00

Safety

Observer

Carlos Medina 1212 California Baptist University 0.00 0.00

9 Pilot Francisco Gutierrez 1317 Mt. San Antonio College 1,915.14 0.00 4.00 4.00

Safety

Observer

Christian Fajardo 1315 Mt. San Antonio College 0.00 0.00

Pilot Noel Jacobs 1513 Cypress College DQ 0.00 0.00 0.00

Safety

Observer

Juan Montoya 1515 Cypress College 0.00 0.00

Pilot Jose Aguero 1310 Mt. San Antonio College DQ 0.00 0.00 0.00

Safety

Observer

Sarah Flores 1316 Mt. San Antonio College 0.00 0.00

Pilot Anika Borger 1215 California Baptist University DQ 0.00 0.00 0.00

Safety

Observer

Tyler Powell 1221 California Baptist University 0.00 0.00


